
CT 28251 CERVANTES PRUNERA, CARLOS ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 71443 FALCO CASAS, ARNAU ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 87878 RUIZ GUIRAL, BIEL ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 81805 BUTJOSA JIMENEZ, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 90875 MONTORO JORBA, ELIAS ESP 4 CA Igualada

CT 28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 84045 ACEVEDO CAMPOS, UNAI ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26952 PUIG ROMAGUERA, ORIOL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 86894 DUCH FERNANDEZ, ALBERT ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 89503 MENDEZ BOBES, MARC ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 27604 EZOUAGH ACHAL, WAIL MAR 3 AA Catalunya

CL 71522 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 71601 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 85809 GARCIA GODO, ALEX ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 88960 GOMEZ DUQUE, DAVID ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 82301 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28257 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, IVAN ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27095 TORRES GRANADOS, DAVID ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 86893 CORNELLA HERVERA, ALBERT ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 77918 VILLAREJO ANGULO, IVAN ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73887 AGUILAR CASANOVA, IVAN ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 81461 BLANCO GAYOSO, ALEX ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 81681 REQUENA RODRIGUEZ, ERIC ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 89222 LEE , SEUNG WOO ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 81803 BLANXART CASTILLO, ADAY ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 89046 BISBAL BELENGUER, JAN ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 78617 DOMENECH JOANHUIX, NIL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72142 ALBERTI GARCIA, FELIU ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 72583 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26938 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 71352 CASELLES TOMAS, ALBERT ESP 3 Lleida UA

CT 27469 GRAU ESTEVE, IGNASI ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76559 PRATS VILA, JAN ESP 4 UA Terrassa
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CT 26226 TAULATS BRAOS, DIDAC ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 79958 L'AZIRI AKHRIF, YASSIN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 77784 MOLINA PACHECO, MARC ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 71081 ROCA RIVERA, JAN BIEL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 90431 BADIA LLORET, TON ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 67136 MANZANARES BLANQUEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 75171 FLAVIA ALBIOL, ARNAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 26936 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, MARCO ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27983 PRENAFETA RIBAS, MIQUEL ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 82245 SALES NADAL, ENRIC ESP 3 Lleida UA

CT 27468 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, JOSE ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 84837 ESSARYATI , NABIL ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 26221 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOEL ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 26905 RIERA BLESA, MIQUI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 80820 LORE AMIGO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 71103 TIE OLIVER, ARNAU ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 75561 AYYAD , MOHAMED ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 78608 ACACIO ROJO, ELOI ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85343 LLORENS CITORES, MIQUEL ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 78505 NEUGUEBAUER MONCLUS, POL ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27094 RUBIO BOCANEGRA, BIEL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 71359 EL KOUYA ALI BAHYAOUI, MOHAMED ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 85579 GONZALEZ LLOBREGAT, RODRIGO ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90344 CARMONA HERRERA, EDUARDO ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 71433 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 71641 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 70494 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 81781 SENDRA LEAL, JOAN ESP 4 CA Igualada

CT 25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72185 MORENO MORENO, IVAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 86103 GARCIA ALCARRIA, JOSEP ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28241 BALART SIMON, NEO ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 71343 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, NAHUEL ESP 4 Lleida UA

CT 25955 CAMPOS MENENDEZ, YERAY ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 76511 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

1.000m MASC. PC

3.000m MASC. PC

60m tanques (0,91) MASC. PC
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CL 70702 TOVAL NUÑEZ, MARIO ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 79992 PUJOL OLIVA, NIL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 89162 FRAGOSO BENTO, DAVID ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 71009 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 71154 GASSO RIBA, NICOLAU ESP 4 CA Igualada

CT 25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72160 FONT GIRONES, JAN ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 86110 MARTI VALLS, PEPE ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28236 CODINA LUCAS, ARNAU ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 70090 VIRGILI HUGUET, DAMIA ESP 3 Lleida UA

CT 25969 SALA MUÑOZ, MARC ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88809 ARTERO PONS, MARC ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 78533 MOSQUERA LEGIDO, GERARD ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 71452 GARCIA MAGRANS, SERGI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 27128 TERUEL SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 71065 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 71159 GONZALEZ VIDAL, ALEX ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 87161 MEJIA COREA, MAGDIEL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 88484 ABAD LLINAS, BERNAT ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87613 ATIENZA REIG, GERARD ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 90545 GONZALEZ ALAMAN, AXEL ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 77871 BALDI GARCIA, ISAAC ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73932 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 26927 CARCELES FERRERONS, POL ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 71436 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 71662 SEGURA RETANA, NIL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 86563 DELGADO EGEA, JONATHAN ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 90876 MORCILLO FALCONES, JOU ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 88974 TRUJILLO GARCIA, ROC ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28282 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 86109 LUPPI , MARCO ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 71360 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, AMINE ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 85570 FABRA COCHRANE, TOM ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73890 ALCALA LAURENÇO, DANIEL ESP 4 UA Terrassa

Alçada MASC. PC

Perxa MASC. PC_CM

Llargada MASC. PC
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CL 84546 BARCELO CAÑADILLA, MARC ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 76099 KUKU ORDOÑEZ, ISAAC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 80815 CIVERA POCEIRO, PAU ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 71060 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 71213 RODA SERRA, LLUC ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 88957 DE VILLASANTE CEPEDA, ADRIA ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CL 79178 GARCES TORIL, BERNAT ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 89024 PUENTE PIRO, MAX ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26950 VINUESA RESINO, ALEX ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 87863 ARBO BONEU, MAX ESP 3 Lleida UA

CT 26578 VELASCO GONZALEZ, VICTOR ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27249 BUZON LOPEZ, JAN UNCAS ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 26215 GABALDON GRAU, ARNAU ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 76106 PERPIÑAN MARSINYACH, PAU PAMUKE ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 71566 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, IGNACIO ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 25884 DURAN MARTIN, ALEX ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 83026 LLORENS MINGUITO, ALEIX ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 80129 CRUELLS JIMENEZ, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 75169 ALCAIDE ORTEGA, PAU ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 27223 CASTARLENAS MARTINEZ, JOEL ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28238 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, HECTOR ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 86901 OLIVER PEREZ, PABLO ESP 3 Lleida UA

CL 85593 PUBILL VILARDELL, BERNAT ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88774 OSUNA CRIADO, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 81487 JIMENEZ FERRE, QUIM ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 71461 GUIRAL ROBLES, POL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 71620 MESTRE MONFA, CARLES ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 77036 HERNANDEZ LLORENS, ARTUR ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 90938 AVELLANA ROPERO, PAU ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 69384 PONS MIRO, BERNAT ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72177 MARTIN HERNANDEZ, IKER ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72581 LANGA RICO, JOEL ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72776 SERRANO MORALES, ARAN ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 85565 CASAS DUATIS, NIL ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88766 ABERGUI , ALAA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

Triple Salt MASC. PC_CM

Pes (4kg) MASC. PC

3.000m Marxa MASC. PC
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CT 28251 CERVANTES PRUNERA, CARLOS ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 27604 EZOUAGH ACHAL, WAIL MAR 3 AA Catalunya

CL 70702 TOVAL NUÑEZ, MARIO ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 71433 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 71436 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 71452 GARCIA MAGRANS, SERGI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 71522 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 71601 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 84647 ROMERO CARRILLO, VICTOR ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 87878 RUIZ GUIRAL, BIEL ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 71662 SEGURA RETANA, NIL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 71011 BARBOZA CIUDAD, NANUK ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 85851 FRAUCA AREVALO, POL ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 90287 VELASCO MORENO, ORIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 90288 VENTURA PORCAR, NIL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 71154 GASSO RIBA, NICOLAU ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 90875 MONTORO JORBA, ELIAS ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 90876 MORCILLO FALCONES, JOU ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 81781 SENDRA LEAL, JOAN ESP 4 CA Igualada

CT 28282 FERRER MONCUSI, POL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 79178 GARCES TORIL, BERNAT ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 75164 GORDO VACARISAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 82301 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 86105 GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28257 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, IVAN ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27285 NAVARRO CABACO, ABRAHAM ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28241 BALART SIMON, NEO ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 26938 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 26952 PUIG ROMAGUERA, ORIOL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 28238 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, HECTOR ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 71343 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, NAHUEL ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 87863 ARBO BONEU, MAX ESP 3 Lleida UA

CL 86893 CORNELLA HERVERA, ALBERT ESP 4 Lleida UA

CL 90545 GONZALEZ ALAMAN, AXEL ESP 4 Lleida UA

CT 25955 CAMPOS MENENDEZ, YERAY ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27468 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, JOSE ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 89503 MENDEZ BOBES, MARC ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25969 SALA MUÑOZ, MARC ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27249 BUZON LOPEZ, JAN UNCAS ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 76511 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 73932 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

4x300 MAS PC
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CT 26216 GAY TRIAS, IERZU ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 83697 ORRIOLS SOLER, MIREIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 89185 BENITO VERCHER, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 70527 PRAT PALACIOS, MARIA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 71188 NAVARRO SALVA, JUDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 73201 AYALA PECHARROMAN, EVA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CT 25949 RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 72190 REY OSUNA, PATRICIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 85212 GARCES BALLESTER , LAIA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 26127 JOFRE ASENSIO, JANA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26949 VILLALON BERVIS, ANA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 25959 FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, CLARA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88672 GUMA BERRAR, NEREA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 75750 SALABERT PIÑERO, MARIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 27078 CALABUIG RIBALTA, AINA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 85863 PEDRAZA CANUDAS, DUNA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 79825 MASSAGUE ABALLO, FRANCINA ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 25894 GASCON BERNABEU, CARLA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74526 CRUZ TORRENT, CARLOTA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26947 SURROCA FIGUERES, GISELA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 75342 BRIALES BORZANO, PAULA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 26211 ALONSO CAMPS, ONA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 26903 MARTINEZ FINESTRES, JUDITH ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 27083 SAURA PETEGNIEF, CHLOE ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 81835 MARTINEZ SAYOL, SARA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 71227 SOLE TOMAS, MARCELA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 73281 PUJADAS DIAZ, JOANA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 25892 MORENO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 79105 SANCHEZ NUÑEZ, MIRIAM ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28235 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, SARA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87076 TRIVES BELMONTE, CLAUDIA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26948 URBAN RUEDA, CARLA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 25963 GUERRERO INOUE, NOEMI ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

60m FEM. PC

300m FEM. PC

600m FEM. PC
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CL 88690 RIERA CIURANS, PAULA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 76074 RIBALTA ENCINA, MARTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 27081 LAS HERAS RUPEREZ, CLARA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 71029 CROUS LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CT 27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 70115 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MERITXELL ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CT 28227 DIAZ RUIZ, LAIA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 72144 ARRIBAS MANCHEÑO, SARA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 68971 COLLET BERTRAN, MARTINA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75231 DOMENECH VALSELLS, MARTINA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26581 CAMPS CALDERON, ALEJANDRA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 28214 AVELLANEDA CULLELL, ANNA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27601 SUBIROS DE LA TORRE, CARLOTA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 87416 ABADI SMAILI, MARYAM ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 27079 CALABUIG RIBALTA, BRUNA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 71028 CODO MOLINS, ARIADNA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 90371 ZAMORA BANDERA, OLATZ ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 70114 ROBLEDA GRACIA, ERIKA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 27278 MORAGAS MOLINA, HELENA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 79103 HERRAEZ CABEZAS, IRIA ANDREA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 72927 ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86117 SELLAK TAHRI, FARAH ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26580 DOMINGUEZ TORNER, CARLA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 28216 OÑATE VIÑOLAS, ABRIL ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 71451 GALAN RODOREDA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 89021 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 81799 ARENAS BIOSCA, ARLET ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 81793 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, NAIARA ESP 4 CA Igualada

CT 28224 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 25895 MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 79102 GUERRERO ARDITE, CARLA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26123 ROYO PLAZA, LOLA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26943 MONTES SALAS, IRENE ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 28219 REVILL ROBLES, LEAH ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

3.000m FEM. PC

60m tanques (0,762) FEM PC

1.000m FEM. PC
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CT 27597 SHARMA SORRIBES, AISHA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 71407 BALLARIN RUBINART, NURIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 71675 URRUTIA HERRERA, AINA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 77058 SAIZ MIQUEL, CARLA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 27104 GIMENEZ PLANELL, LAURA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 87784 MARIN CUARTAS, CAROLINA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 80382 PUENTEDURA CABANILLAS, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 80212 GARCIA VEGAS, DAINARA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 85241 SESE MARCER, MIREIA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26124 OBRADORS BARO, MARTA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28244 TOMAS OJEDA, AMBAR ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 25968 RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO, NOA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 27593 CALBO FORTUNY, AINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CT 26901 FIGULS SELLARES, JUDIT ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 82119 URRACA SANCHEZ, ANDREA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 71100 TARRADELLAS PERICAS, MERITXELL ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 90939 QUILEZ FLORENSA, NURIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 72201 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 85235 RANDOLI FARRANDO , ALBA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72566 FLOS DOMINGO, NURIA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28237 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, LAURA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 26210 ALTABELLA PROS, CARLA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 71536 TEIXIDOR CASTELLANO, CELIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 71595 FERNANDEZ SANZ, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 70515 LASHERAS SAIZ, JANA ZHI ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 81723 ELIAS SANTAMARIA, CARLA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 77958 MUÑOZ SOLER, XENIA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CT 25891 MIRANDA MEDINA, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 82398 PERONA TARRAGO, AINHOA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26925 SUÑE OLIVE, JOANA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28240 NAVARRO PERTIÑEZ, MARTINA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 28213 ALARCON GARCIA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

Perxa FEM. PC

Alçada FEM. PC

3.000m Marxa FEM. PC



Campionat de Catalunya Clubs Sub16 en Pista Coberta

Sabadell, 20 de gener de 2018

CT 27599 ABELLO SIMON, MARINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CT 26908 RIUS PEDRA, ELIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 69185 ESTRADA CASTILLO, LAIA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 71080 ROBLES MATEU, PAULA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 82540 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 73215 CERDAN PEREZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 88300 MARTIN PARRES, ONA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 85234 PLAYA SOLER , BERTA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28242 FELICES GALLARDO, PAULA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 28217 RAMOS RAMELLS, ELIA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 26224 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, BERTA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 71547 TRISTANY NOGUES, RUT ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 71636 PEREZ GARCIA, LAURA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 77062 VILA NAVARRO, CLAUDIA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 71198 PLANAS COSTA, MAR ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 73216 CERDAN PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72871 ELVIRA GUTIERREZ, DANIELA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26404 ARAGO PORTILLO, MARTINA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28243 GARCIA-PLANAS DOMENECH, MIREIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 25966 RAMBLA CALATAYUD, ABRIL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88681 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ANNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 26904 PROS FERNANDEZ, MARIONA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 74444 BLANCO FERRAN, CAROLA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 70498 DAZA GALERA, ALBA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 79873 CASTELLANO FERRUS, RUT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 73255 MENDEZ CASTILLO, SARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 28226 CANTON LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 87859 BLAL LAHLIMI, YASMIN ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87688 BRUNEAU , MALENA MARIA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28239 NAVARRO PERTIÑEZ, CELIA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 28215 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, IRMA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

Llargada FEM. PC

Pes (3kg) FEM. PC

Triple Salt FEM. PC
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CT 26211 ALONSO CAMPS, ONA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 26216 GAY TRIAS, IERZU ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 88672 GUMA BERRAR, NEREA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 71421 CASTILLA ROMEU, CELIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 71439 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 87042 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 75750 SALABERT PIÑERO, MARIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 89185 BENITO VERCHER, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 27078 CALABUIG RIBALTA, AINA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 27081 LAS HERAS RUPEREZ, CLARA ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CL 89021 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 85838 CONCHILLO ROBLES, JULIA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 71031 DANIELUK BORGET, NIDIA AYMARA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 77059 SALA GARRAN, LAIA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 71093 SANCHIS CABALLERO, JUDITH ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 79825 MASSAGUE ABALLO, FRANCINA ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 71214 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MARIONA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 71227 SOLE TOMAS, MARCELA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 73201 AYALA PECHARROMAN, EVA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 73216 CERDAN PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 73255 MENDEZ CASTILLO, SARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 73281 PUJADAS DIAZ, JOANA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 25894 GASCON BERNABEU, CARLA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25895 MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25949 RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 72190 REY OSUNA, PATRICIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 72201 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85212 GARCES BALLESTER , LAIA ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72887 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDIT ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85240 SENDRA MANSO , CONSUELO ESP 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26404 ARAGO PORTILLO, MARTINA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 75231 DOMENECH VALSELLS, MARTINA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26123 ROYO PLAZA, LOLA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26925 SUÑE OLIVE, JOANA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26937 BALERIOLA LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 26943 MONTES SALAS, IRENE ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 26947 SURROCA FIGUERES, GISELA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 26948 URBAN RUEDA, CARLA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 28213 ALARCON GARCIA, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25959 FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, CLARA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25966 RAMBLA CALATAYUD, ABRIL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

4x300 FEM PC


